05/07/24 06:03:58

Angus (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Simcoe St

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 23 6:00am ET Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 4 12:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Vintage Handmade Boat 0031 Military Coat Liner
0002 Green Misc Containers And A Rabbit 0032 Air Mattress
0003 9 Milk Glass Steins 0033 Variety Of Large Sea Shells
0004 Rubber Horseshoes, Beach Ball Bats 0034 Camel Tea Pot
0005 Drapes?2 Panels 7 Ft Long, 5 Ft Wide Each 0035 Elephant Tea Pot
0006 2 Sets Drapes 2 Panels Each 0036 Gourds
0007 Vintage Wooden Box, Metal Corners 0037 30 Plus Vintage Historic Magazines Variety
0008 Wood Tops 16" And 17" 0038 50 Plus Historic Magazines
0009 Picnic Basket 0039 Variety Of Linens
0010 16 Never Opened VHS Children's Movies 0040 2 Lace, Linen Table Covers
0011 Blue Jays 1992 World Series Sweatshirt, 1993 0041 LaceDoilies
Video 0042 Flag
0012 1999 Coca Cola 10 Toy Collection 0043 George Foreman Lean Cuisine Machine
0013 Toronto Raptors Twin Bed Sheet Set 0044 Variety Of Office Items
0014 Millennium Barbie Unopened In Original Pkg 0045 Professional Rulers, Stencils
0015 Hand Sewn Quilt 0046 Lots Of Letraset, 1957 Ontario Atlas, Carbon
0016 Stompin Tom Poster And Book Paper
0017 Vintage Sewing Items 0047 Vintage Sleigh Bellson strap
0018 HeTaksAction Figure 0048 Vintage Brass Bells
0019 TY Bears 1998-2000 range 0049 Very Heavy Brass Bell And 3 Little Bells
0020 3 Small Medium Large TY Bear Sets About 0050 Players Cigarette Box With Pen Nibs
1998-2000 0051 Variety Of Rulers
0021 1998 Ty McDonald's Beanie Set And Friends 0052 Artist's Fungi
0022 Set Of 16 TY McDonalds 2000 Teanies 0053 7 Milk Glass Dessert Dishes, 3 Glasses Lot A
0023 Misc Figurine Lot 0054 9 Milk Glass Containers Lot B
0024 30 Preserving Jars 0055 Measuring Cups Before Metric, 2 Pitchers
0025 11 Older Preserving Jars Bluish Tinge 0056 10 Milk Glass Containers Lot C
0026 Vintage original Horseshoes, Spikes, Pulley 0057 Collector Marbles In Vintage Blue Preserving
0027 Large Metal Pot With Spout Jar
0028 Long Vintage Military Coat Lined 0058 BlueTint Vintage Preserving Jar Vintage
0029 Military Jacket Large Buttons
0030 Military Pants 0059 Steins And Vintage Table Servers

13



Lot

0060
0061

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

0070
0071
0072
0073

0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085

0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

0091
0092

0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

Title

10 Tall Milk Glass Vases Lot D

Maple Leafs Picnic Set, 10 Small Milk Glass
Vases

Misc Glass Lot A

Large Cake/pie Keeper With Lifter
4 Sets Salt And Pepper Shakers
Misc Lot C

Texas Hold'em Game In Case
Variety Of Vintage Bottles
Vintage Cookie/Button Box

Vintage Food Grinder And Variety Of Egg
Beaters

Brass, Meta Lot
Vintage Egg Beaters And Copper Items
Vintage Milk Bottles

Vintage Cake Keeper, Silver Plated Server,
Bottle

Fully Jointed 20" Teddy Bear

Hand Knit Teddy Bear, Clown And Friends
L aptop/Business Computer Bag/Briefcase
Anne Of Green Gables Doll On Stand
Wooden Moveable Pyramid

Fitz And Floyd Large Santa Pitcher

Musical Action Santa Scene

Musical Action Ramblin Santa

Roof Rake With 2 Extension Poles

Fold Up Pet Bed

Heavy Duty Steel Shelving New In Box
Curio Cabinet, 8 Chefs On Shelf, Bench With
Hideaw

Decorative Container

Stamp Collector Memorabilia And Stamps
Avon Collection Lot A

Avon Collection Lot B

4 Precious Moments Figurines, 3 Buttons,
Registry

5 Precious Moments Figurines, 3 Buttons
2 Large Precious Moments Binders And
Registry

Misc Lot C

Knife Lot

Pen Lot

Lord Of The Rings Books And Videos
Misc Lot D

2/3

Lot

0098
0099

0100
0101

0102
0103
0104

0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

0110

0111
0112

0113

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127

05/07/24 06:03:58

Title

Misc Lot E

2 SetsMcD Hockey Cards In Sleeves 2001
Prism

Office Labels And Sheet Protectors Holders

4 Vintage Loaf Baking Pans, 1969 Linen
Calendar

Stamps And Newsl etters For Collectors
Vintage Magazine Holder

Vintage Rocking Chair Refinished With Extra
Matching Material

Vintage China Cabinet
Vintage 4 Globe Lamp
Tea Cup Misc Lot

3 Decorative Dishes

20 Vintage Artex Paints, Cleaner, Patterns To
Paint Lot A

20 Vintage Artex Fabric Paints And Items To
Paint Lot D

About 70 Decorative Snowflakes Several Sizes

20 Vintage Artex Roller Fabric Paint And
Patterns Lot B

20 Vintage Artex Fabric Paints And Items To
Paint Lot C

Car Lot And Transformers - one dated 1984.
Christmas Wreaths A

Christmas Wreaths B

Christmas Wreaths C

Musical Notes For Christmas Lot A

Large Musical Notes For Christmas Lot B
Misc Christmas Decorations Lot A

Misc Christmas Decorations Lot B
Christmas Decorations Lot C

Christmas Decorations Lot D

Vintage Handmade Sail Boat

Christmas Decorations Lot E

Christmas Decorations Lot F

Medallions Depicting Various Events Places



05/07/24 06:03:58

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

