## Angus (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -Simcoe St

**Auction Opens:** Mon, Nov 23 6:00am ET Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 4 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Vintage Handmade Boat	0031	Military Coat Liner
0002	Green Misc Containers And A Rabbit	0032	Air Mattress
0003	9 Milk Glass Steins	0033	Variety Of Large Sea Shells
0004	Rubber Horseshoes, Beach Ball Bats	0034	Camel Tea Pot
0005	Drapes 2 Panels 7 Ft Long, 5 Ft Wide Each	0035	Elephant Tea Pot
0006	2 Sets Drapes 2 Panels Each	0036	Gourds
0007	Vintage Wooden Box, Metal Corners	0037	30 Plus Vintage Historic Magazines Variety
0008	Wood Tops 16" And 17"	0038	50 Plus Historic Magazines
0009	Picnic Basket	0039	Variety Of Linens
0010	16 Never Opened VHS Children's Movies	0040	2 Lace, Linen Table Covers
0011	Blue Jays 1992 World Series Sweatshirt, 1993	0041	Lace Doilies
0010	Video	0042	Flag
	1999 Coca Cola 10 Toy Collection	0043	George Foreman Lean Cuisine Machine
	Toronto Raptors Twin Bed Sheet Set	0044	Variety Of Office Items
	Millennium Barbie Unopened In Original Pkg	0045	Professional Rulers, Stencils
	Hand Sewn Quilt	0046	Lots Of Letraset, 1957 Ontario Atlas, Carbon
	Stompin Tom Poster And Book	00.45	Paper
	Vintage Sewing Items		Vintage Sleigh Bells on strap
	He Talks Action Figure		Vintage Brass Bells
	TY Bears 1998-2000 range		Very Heavy Brass Bell And 3 Little Bells
0020	3 Small Medium Large TY Bear Sets About 1998-2000		Players Cigarette Box With Pen Nibs
0021	1998 Ty McDonald's Beanie Set And Friends		Variety Of Rulers
	Set Of 16 TY McDonalds 2000 Teanies		Artist's Fungi
	Misc Figurine Lot		7 Milk Glass Dessert Dishes, 3 Glasses Lot A
	30 Preserving Jars		9 Milk Glass Containers Lot B
	11 Older Preserving Jars Bluish Tinge		Measuring Cups Before Metric, 2 Pitchers
	Vintage original Horseshoes, Spikes, Pulley		10 Milk Glass Containers Lot C
	Large Metal Pot With Spout	0057	Collector Marbles In Vintage Blue Preserving Jar
	Long Vintage Military Coat Lined	0058	
0029	Military Jacket Large		Buttons
0030	Military Pants	0059	Steins And Vintage Table Servers

Lot	Title	
0060		
0061		
0002	Vases	
0062	Misc Glass Lot A	
0063	Large Cake/pie Keeper With Lifter	
0064	4 Sets Salt And Pepper Shakers	
0065	Misc Lot C	
0066	Texas Hold'em Game In Case	
0067	Variety Of Vintage Bottles	
0068	Vintage Cookie/Button Box	
0069	Vintage Food Grinder And Variety Of Egg Beaters	
0070	Brass, Metal Lot	
0071	Vintage Egg Beaters And Copper Items	
0072	Vintage Milk Bottles	
0073	Vintage Cake Keeper, Silver Plated Server, Bottle	
0074	Fully Jointed 20" Teddy Bear	
0075	Hand Knit Teddy Bear, Clown And Friends	
0076	Laptop/Business Computer Bag/Briefcase	
0077	Anne Of Green Gables Doll On Stand	
0078	Wooden Moveable Pyramid	
0079	Fitz And Floyd Large Santa Pitcher	
0080	Musical Action Santa Scene	
0081	Musical Action Ramblin Santa	
0082	Roof Rake With 2 Extension Poles	
0083	Fold Up Pet Bed	
0084	Heavy Duty Steel Shelving New In Box	
0085	Curio Cabinet, 8 Chefs On Shelf, Bench With Hideaw	
0086	Decorative Container	
0087	Stamp Collector Memorabilia And Stamps	
0088	Avon Collection Lot A	
0089	Avon Collection Lot B	
0090	4 Precious Moments Figurines, 3 Buttons, Registry	
0091	5 Precious Moments Figurines, 3 Buttons	
0092	2 Large Precious Moments Binders And Registry	
0093	Misc Lot C	
0094	Knife Lot	
0095	Pen Lot	

0096 Lord Of The Rings Books And Videos

**0097** Misc Lot D

0098	Misc Lot E	
0099	2 Sets McD Hockey Cards In Sleeves 2001 Prism	
0100	Office Labels And Sheet Protectors Holders	
0101	4 Vintage Loaf Baking Pans, 1969 Linen Calendar	
0102	Stamps And Newsletters For Collectors	
0103	Vintage Magazine Holder	
0104	Vintage Rocking Chair Refinished With Extra Matching Material	
0105	Vintage China Cabinet	
0106	Vintage 4 Globe Lamp	
0107	Tea Cup Misc Lot	
0108	3 Decorative Dishes	
0109	20 Vintage Artex Paints, Cleaner, Patterns To Paint Lot A	
0110	20 Vintage Artex Fabric Paints And Items To Paint Lot D	
0111	About 70 Decorative Snowflakes Several Sizes	
0112	20 Vintage Artex Roller Fabric Paint And Patterns Lot B	
0113	20 Vintage Artex Fabric Paints And Items To Paint Lot C	
0114	Car Lot And Transformers - one dated 1984.	
0115	Christmas Wreaths A	
0116	Christmas Wreaths B	
0117	Christmas Wreaths C	
0118	Musical Notes For Christmas Lot A	
0119	$\varepsilon$	
0120	Misc Christmas Decorations Lot A	
0121	Misc Christmas Decorations Lot B	
0122	Christmas Decorations Lot C	
0123	Christmas Decorations Lot D	
0124	Vintage Handmade Sail Boat	
0125	Christmas Decorations Lot E	
0126	Christmas Decorations Lot F	
0127	Medallions Depicting Various Events Places	

Lot Title

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com